Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

MC

Num

198965
199188
199898
200453
200454
200532

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 5/29/2014
Month: 5
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Value NumGames GameNumSold Sold On
$48.00 1 367030 4/2/14
$0.25 4 367954 4/9/14
$1.00 1 369753 4/23/14
$0.20 4 370302 4/26/14
$0.40 4 370302 4/26/14
$1.25 3 370646 4/29/14
Month: 5 Year: 2014 $51.10

Year: 2014

Unclaimed On

5/2/14

5/10/14
5/23/14
5/26/14
5/26/14
5/29/14



