## **Unclaimed Wins**

Run Date: 5/29/2014

Game Location: MC Month: 5 Year: 2014

30

Days Before Unclaimed:

<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	Unclaimed On
1024	198965	\$48.00	1	367030	4/2/14	5/2/14
1024	199188	\$0.25	4	367954	4/9/14	5/10/14
1024	199898	<b>\$1.00</b>	1	369753	4/23/14	5/23/14
1024	200453	\$0.20	4	370302	4/26/14	5/26/14
1024	200454	\$0.40	4	370302	4/26/14	5/26/14
1024	200532	\$1.25	3	370646	4/29/14	5/29/14

Total Unclaimed for: Month: 5 Year: 2014 **\$51.10**